Citizens for Stinziano Pre-General

Matthew

Shade
Roger Jacobsen
PM Deangelo
Zachary Manifold
Laura Wedekind
Mary Katzenmeyer
Lisa Stinziano
Wanda Petruzzi
Jacob Evans
Mary Duffey
lon Sala
Karen Woods
Alan Berliner
Shelley Garrity
IM PAC
John Kennedy
Ed Hoffman
Brad Mitchell
Robert Fiorita
Dean M. Hindentang
Douglas Kauffman
Jodene Scarbrough
Sydney Mclafferty
Molly Hagkull
Barth Falkenberg
Martha StineHart
Resources PAC
Marc Michalsky
QAPSE AFSCME Turnaround PAC
Lois Crane
Michael Smithson
Sandra Anderson
Lee Smith
Tom Demko
Stephen Weed
Lucy Wolfe
Ethan Hansen
Joseph Gigliotti
Robert Kirkley
Brian Kinzelman
James Garfand
Elizabeth Pandora
Jaclyn Serpico
Franklin County Young Democrats
Ohio Democratic Party
OAPSE AFSCME Turnaround PAC
Anthony Caldwell
Maryellen Oshaughnessy Oshaughnessy committee
Tanisha Robinson
Pamela Unger
10/25/2018

OH1755

CP1076

LA1269

LA1268

1622 Tennyson Ct
7826 Scioto Crossing Blvd
41 S High Street Suite 1200
8480 Bridletree Way
5016 Straits Link

250 W Spring St #821
10400 Slaugh Rd

1883 Drew Ave

37 W Broad St Suite 1140
4740 Hayden Run Rd
1188 Rosebank Dr

707 Wesley Court

3445 tondon Lancaster Rd
135 Marlene Drive

250 W Street Suite 700
75 Keswick Drive

94 E Tulane Rd

1858 Guilford Rd 2

4242 Tuller Rd Ste A

202 S Ludiow St

103 Saint Andre St

385 Reinhard Ave

2825 Helston rd

1735 Doone Rd

2501 Onandaga DOr

2155 Waltham Rd

14 South High St Suite 245
176 Webster Park Ave
6805 Oak Creek Drive

1 Miranova Pl APT 515
963 N 6th St

7677 Riverside Dr

929 Harrison Ave Ste 300
CXXXXXCC

1255 Neil Ave

6310 Clark State Rd

117 King Ave

8293 Dustin Rd

7548 Overland Trail

4200 Randmore Ct

2486 Bexley Park Rd
1163 £ Cooke Rd

1145 N High St

929 Harrison Ave STE 104
340 East Fulton St

6805 Oak Creek Drive
5112 Maple Valley Dr
256 Piedmont Rd

939 N High St Unit 404
5559 N Meadows Blvd

Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Canal Winchester
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington
Groveport
Westerville
Columbus

New Albany
Columbus
Upper Arlington
Dubtin
Columbus
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Galena
Delaware
Upper Arlington
Bexley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
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OH
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CH
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OR
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
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QOH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43235

43016
43215
43235
43054
43215
43110
43235
43215
43221
43235
43085
43125
43081
43215
43054
43202
43221
43017
43215
43085
43206
43220
43221
43221
43221
43215
43214
43229
43215
43201
43016
43215
43202
43201
43230
43201
43021
43015
43220
43209
43224
43201
43215
43215
43229
43228
43214
43201
43229

CC! Engineering/Engineer
selffattorney

Franklin County BOE
Georgetown Co/VP
retired

retired

Lumpe, Raber & Evans
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP

Hospital Administrator
Thompson Hine/Attorney

Kennedy Partners LLC
Self

Battelle for Kids

New Village Communities
YMCA of Central Ohio
DLK Advisory Services, LLC

Ohio State University, Coltege of Medicir

On Air Communications Inc
Retired

Lee M. Smith & Associates Co LPA
CXXxXXX

Self Employed

Delicious Real Estate Group
Radiology Inc.

DLZ/VP

MKSK/Founder

Retired

Short North Alliance, inc.
independent contractor

SEIU District 1199

BrewDog USA
Retired

Check

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Cash

Cash

Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
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Check
Check
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Credit
Check
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8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/24/2018
8/24/2018
8/27/2018
8/27/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/28/2018
8/30/2018
8/30/2018
8/31/2018

9/1/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/6/2018

9/7/2018

9/7/2018

9/7/2018

9/7/2018

9/7/2018

9/7/2018

9/9/2018
9/10/2018
9/10/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/13/2018
9/13/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018
9/19/2018

$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$250.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$35.00
$100.00
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$20.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$50.00
$500.00
$200.00
$50.00

Contributions

8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018
8/21/2018

31A
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31A
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